



January 2025

Day	Elev Feet	Storage	Change	Federal Pump	Federal Gen	Pacheco Pump	ADJ	Federal Change	Federal Storage
									520,033
1	491.25	1,408,440	113	1,281	0	156	0	1,354	521,387
2	491.57	1,412,029	3,589	4,759	0	142	0	4,160	525,547
3	492.14	1,418,429	6,400	6,510	0	141	0	6,376	531,923
4	492.66	1,424,277	5,848	6,461	0	156	0	6,109	538,032
5	493.23	1,430,696	6,419	6,867	0	167	0	6,584	544,616
6	493.79	1,437,012	6,316	6,827	0	188	0	6,508	551,124
7	494.54	1,445,486	8,474	6,828	0	195	0	6,715	557,839
8	495.20	1,452,957	7,471	6,816	0	207	0	6,317	564,156
9	495.91	1,461,008	8,051	6,752	0	183	0	6,438	570,594
10	496.51	1,467,824	6,816	4,487	0	224	0	4,181	574,775
11	497.14	1,474,992	7,168	4,485	0	236	0	4,219	578,994
12	497.66	1,480,917	5,925	4,476	0	239	0	4,022	583,016
13	498.20	1,487,079	6,162	4,474	0	252	0	4,120	587,136
14	498.55	1,491,077	3,998	4,412	0	251	0	4,085	591,221
15	498.68	1,492,563	1,486	1,915	0	276	0	1,530	592,751
16	498.82	1,494,164	1,601	1,913	0	285	0	1,607	594,358
17	498.99	1,496,109	1,945	1,859	0	230	0	1,801	596,159
18	499.41	1,500,917	4,808	5,887	0	216	0	5,312	601,471
19	499.81	1,505,502	4,585	5,843	0	187	0	5,642	607,113
20	500.11	1,508,943	3,441	3,878	0	145	0	3,623	610,736
21	500.22	1,510,206	1,263	0	0	34	-2,000	-2,188	608,548
22	500.41	1,512,387	2,181	1,376	0	6	-1,638	-393	608,155
23	500.49	1,513,306	919	0	0	5	-2,000	-2,083	606,072
24	500.57	1,514,225	919	0	0	76	-1,159	-1,281	604,791
25	500.82	1,517,098	2,873	1,372	0	213	0	1,066	605,857
26	501.17	1,521,124	4,026	1,394	0	218	0	1,111	606,968
27	501.52	1,525,153	4,029	2,748	0	327	0	2,287	609,255
28	501.91	1,529,647	4,494	3,758	0	379	0	3,236	612,491
29	502.44	1,535,762	6,115	3,830	0	375	0	3,482	615,973
30	502.72	1,538,995	3,233	3,811	0	353	0	3,371	619,344
31	503.12	1,543,619	4,624	3,862	0	253	0	3,497	622,841
Totals			135,292	118,881	0	6,315	-6,797	102,808	

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet